

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24889/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/06/2011 in
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

WA No.1209/2007

BANK OF BARODA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.PALANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/09/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.
Mr. Peeush Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Praveen Gautam, Adv.
Mr. S.Anuj P.Agarwala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice to the respondents on the special leave
petition as well as on the prayer for interim relief
returnable within four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master