

ITEM NO.32 Court No.11 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20661-20668/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2012 in WA No.4256/2011,WA
No.4257/2011,WA No.4258/2011,WA No.4259/2011,WA No.5202/2011,WA
No.5203/2011,WA No.5204/2011,WA No.5205/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA
AT BANGALORE)

CANARA BANK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAVITHRI VENUGOPAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to bring additional facts and documents on
record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Narang,Adv.
Mr. Sameer Abhankar,Adv.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the respondents on the special leave petition as well
as on the prayer for interim relief.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.
Tag with SLP(C) No. 24889 of 2011.

|(N.K. Goel) |(Veena Khera)
|Court Master |Court Master